Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Raistrick - (891240) - Grantham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.96
1:23.27
1:24.23
1:28.60
1:28.80
1:28.82

1:37.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.23
1:23.27
1:28.82
1:21.96
1:28.60
1:28.80

1:37.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

286
273
264
227
225
225
169

WA Pts

264
273
225
286
227
225
169

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

07/03/15
23/01/16
05/06/16
04/01/15
09/11/14
22/11/15
04/05/14

Date

05/06/16
23/01/16
22/11/15
07/03/15
04/01/15
09/11/14
04/05/14

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Venue

Louth

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Spalding

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Grantham
Grantham

Spalding

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 2

Grantham 3

Grantham 3

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3

Grantham 2

Grantham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



