Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Raistrick - (891240) - Grantham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.96	286	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:23.27	273	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:24.23	264	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:28.60	227	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:28.80	225	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:28.82	225	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:37.60	169	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.23	264	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:23.27	273	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:28.82	225	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:21.96	286	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:28.60	227	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:28.80	225	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:37.60	169	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3